Specifications
Compatible Monitors Supported:
MX6 iBrid™, Ventis™ MX4, Tango™ TX1, GasBadge® Pro.
Case:
Impact-resistant composite with radio frequency interference (RFI) protection
Dimensions:
24.8 cm x 16.3 cm x 22.9 cm (9.75" h x 6.40" w x 9.00" d)
Input:

®
Ordering Information
REV 1013EN	 © 2013 Industrial Scientific Corporation
Part Number Description
18106724-ABC+ DS2 Instrument Docking Station (IDS) for MX6 iBrid™
18108630-ABC+ DS2 Instrument Docking Station (IDS) for Ventis™ MX4
18109249-ABC+ DS2 Instrument Docking Station (IDS) for Tango™ TX1
18106302-ABC+ DS2 Instrument Docking Station (IDS) for GasBadge® Pro
18106543-4 GasBadge® Pro/DS2 Laptop Turnkey System++
18106543-5 MX6/DS2 Laptop Turnkey System++
18106543-8 Ventis/DS2 Laptop Turnkey System++
18109261 Tango/DS2 Laptop Turnkey System++